

Devender Singh vs. Randeep Kaur

Cr.MMO No. 991 of 2025

15.10.2025 Present:

Mr. Anubhav Chopra, Advocate, vice Mr. Rahul Singh Verma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

As prayed, list the matter after two weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

15th October, 2025
(ravinder)